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7: 22 ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL -
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

Copa Ninja 250R/300R - KAWASAKI

1o TREINO LIVRE - NINJA 250R/300R
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:41:55

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
26/04/2013 08:35.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
7 9:03:12.121 2:11.273 1:03.374 1:07.899
(3) Marco Antonio Reis 8 9:05:22.326 2:10.205 1:02.165 1:08.040
1 8:46:28.407 2:07.013 1:01.976 1:05.037 9 9:07:34.440 2:12.114 1:04.752 1:07.362
2 8:48:34.312 2:05.905 1:00.680 1:05.225
3 8:50:39.583 2:05.271 1:00.507 1:04.764 (117) Cleber Parrado
4 8:52:44.942 2:05.359 1:00.220 1:05.139 1 8:55:24.820 2:34.858 1:15.467 1:19.391
5 8:54:48.588 2:03.646 59.586 1:04.060 2 8:57:49.898 2:25.078 1:13.167 1:11.911
6 8:56:53.171 2:04.583 1:00.535 1:04.048 3 9:00:02.939 2:13.041 1:04.575 1:08.466
7 8:58:57.823 2:04.652 59.959 1:04.693 4 9:02:15.319 2:12.380 1:03.379 1:09.001
8 9:01:02.574 2:04.751 1:00.767 1:03.984 5 9:04:26.125 2:10.806 1:03.124 1:07.682
9 9:03:07.278 2:04.704 59.875 1:04.829 6 9:06:38.639 2:12.514 1:03.832 1:08.682
p10 9:06:16.850 3:09.572 59.939 p7 9:09:10.995 2:32.356 1:06.986
(31) Valentino (14) Cristiano Rafael Aires
1 8:46:11.896 2:09.150 1:02.159 1:06.991 1 8:53:22.327 2:16.263 1:06.250 1:10.013
2 8:48:18.472 2:06.576 1:01.457 1:05.119 2 8:55:35.771 2:13.444 1:04.461 1:08.983
3 8:50:23.311 2:04.839 1:00.568 1:04.271 3 8:57:49.641 2:13.870 1:03.960 1:09.910
4 8:52:28.758 2:05.447 1:00.841 1:04.606 4 9:00:02.642 2:13.001 1:04.166 1:08.835
5 8:54:45.744 2:16.986 1:04.494 1:12.492 5 9:02:14.896 2:12.254 1:03.070 1:09.184
6 8:56:54.547 2:08.803 1:04.406 1:04.397 6 9:04:26.050 2:11.154 1:03.152 1:08.002
7 8:58:58.248 2:03.701 59.728 1:03.973 7 9:06:39.907 2:13.857 1:03.551 1:10.306
p8 9:01:28.474 2:30.226 1:05.915 p8 9:09:00.938 2:21.031 1:03.987
(46) André Gama (59) Luiz Henrique Borges
1 8:46:28.676 2:10.775 1:03.497 1:.07.278 1 8:47:04.767 2:24.370 1:11.727 1:12.643
2 8:48:35.205 2:06.529 1:01.350 1:05.179 2 8:49:21.355 2:16.588 1:06.099 1:10.489
3 8:50:40.483 2:05.278 1:00.752 1:04.526 3 8:51:36.340 2:14.985 1:05.072 1:09.913
4 8:52:46.993 2:06.510 1:00.580 1:05.930 4 8:53:49.804 2:13.464 1:.04.500 1:08.964
5 8:54:55.236 2:08.243 1:01.609 1:06.634 5 8:56:04.081 2:14.277 1:04.045 1:10.232
6 8:57:03.875 2:08.639 1:02.723 1:05.916 6 8:58:20.420 2:16.339 1:06.563 1:09.776
7 8:59:11.465 2:07.590 1:02.378 1:05.212 7 9:00:32.815 2:12.395 1:03.686 1:08.709
8 9:01:18.610 2:07.145 1:01.581 1:05.564 8 9:02:46.021 2:13.206 1:04.257 1:08.949
9 9:03:25.791 2:07.181 1:01.388 1:05.793 9 9:04:59.655 2:13.634 1:04.186 1:09.448
10 9:05:34.348 2:08.557 1:01.085 1:.07.472 10 9:07:12.867 2:13.212 1:03.897 1:09.315
1 9:07:40.377 2:06.029 1:00.918 1:05.111 pll 9:10:01.257 2:48.390 1:16.469
(5) Henrique Serra (37) Wanderson Bandeira
1 8:48:25.414 2:13.354 1:02.994 1:10.360 1 8:47:50.864 2:20.322 1:08.275 1:12.047
2 8:50:34.357 2:08.943 1:01.855 1:07.088 2 8:50:05.621 2:14.757 1:05.451 1:09.306
3 8:52:42.092 2:07.735 1:01.157 1:06.578 3 8:52:21.135 2:15.514 1:06.138 1:09.376
4 8:54:49.050 2:06.958 1:01.274 1:05.684 4 8:54:35.547 2:14.412 1:.05.127 1:09.285
5 8:56:55.612 2:06.562 1:01.536 1:05.026 5 8:56:51.620 2:16.073 1:04.925 1:11.148
6 8:59:03.071 2:07.459 1:01.788 1:05.671 6 8:59:04.965 2:13.345 1:05.087 1:08.258
7 9:01:11.102 2:08.031 1:01.323 1:06.708 p7 9:01:30.386 2:25.421 1:04.363
8 9:03:18.429 2:07.327 1:00.769 1:06.558
p9 9:05:33.890 2:15.461 1:01.048 (43) Carlos Gomes
1 8:47:46.726 2:21.042 1:08.393 1:12.649
(404) Josué de Araujo Junior 2 8:50:02.968 2:16.242 1:05.939 1:10.303
1 8:46:42.182 2:24.094 1:10.591 1:13.503 3 8:52:18.162 2:15.194 1:05.820 1:09.374
2 8:49:02.866 2:20.684 1:09.021 1:11.663 4 8:54:32.764 2:14.602 1:05.090 1:09.512
p3 8:51:24.491 2:21.625 1:06.004 5 8:56:48.064 2:15.300 1:05.981 1:09.319
4 8:54:23.955 2:59.464 1:08.458 p6 8:59:09.985 2:21.921 1:06.226
5 8:56:38.197 2:14.242 1:04.849 1:09.393
6 8:58:50.400 2:12.203 1:04.122 1:08.081 (32) José Roberto Saraiva
7 9:01:02.128 2:11.728 1:02.837 1:08.891 1 8:48:15.075 3:31.197 1:14.000
8 9:03:11.455 2:09.327 1:01.682 1:07.645 2 8:50:34.054 2:18.979 1:07.413 1:11.566
9 9:05:21.413 2:09.958 1:02.094 1:07.864 3 8:52:53.155 2:19.101 1:07.007 1:12.094
10 9:07:31.514 2:10.101 1:02.340 1:07.761 4 8:55:11.905 2:18.750 1.06.264 1:12.486
5 8:57:32.491 2:20.586 1:.07.417 1:13.169
(77) Carlos Roberto da Rocha 6 8:59:49.511 2:17.020 1:05.261 1:11.759
1 8:49:54.750 2:19.531 1:07.350 1:12.181 7 9:02:05.535 2:16.024 1:05.499 1:10.525
2 8:52:10.678 2:15.928 1:06.386 1:09.542 8 9:04:25.455 2:19.920 1:10.388 1:09.532
3 8:54:25.310 2:14.632 1:06.363 1:08.269 9 9:06:40.302 2:14.847 1:05.195 1:09.652
4 8:56:38.185 2:12.875 1:03.666 1:09.209 10 9:08:55.099 2:14.797 1:04.925 1:09.872
5 8:58:50.885 2:12.700 1:04.442 1:08.258
6 9:01:00.848 2:09.963 1:02.526 1:07.437 (28) Wagner Nascimento Filho
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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa Ninja 250R/300R - KAWASAKI AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
1o TREINO LIVRE - NINJA 250R/300R 26/04/2013 08:35-
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:41:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
1 8:49:40.604 2:20.824 1:08.220 1:12.604 2 8:49:28.929 2:31.113 1:12.735 1:18.378
2 8:52:00.961 2:20.357 1:08.294 1:12.063 3 8:52:00.053 2:31.124 1:13.335 1:17.789
3 8:54:47.638 2:46.677 4 8:54:28.931 2:28.878 1:12.366 1:16.512
4 8:57:10.370 2:22.732 1:07.701 1:15.031 p5 8:57:04.114 2:35.183 1:13.434
5 8:59:27.478 2:17.108 1:05.471 1:11.637 6 9:04:09.313 7.05.199 1:17.623
6 9:01:43.931 2:16.453 1:05.094 1:11.359 7 9:06:36.815 2:27.502 1:11.087 1:16.415
7 9:04:09.671 2:25.740 1:08.452 1:17.288 8 9:09:05.902 2:29.087 1:10.911 1:18.176
8 9:06:27.282 2:17.611 1:05.948 1:11.663
9 9:08:43.878 2:16.596 1:05.743 1:10.853 (15) Willian Rodrigo Ribeiro
1 8:52:10.095 2:29.952 1:12.263 1:17.689
(9) Marcelo Augusto Cristal 2 8:54:39.320 2:29.225 1:12.238 1:16.987
1 8:46:42.825 2:24.474 1:11.247 1:13.227 3 8:57:11.992 2:32.672 1:15.107 1:17.565
2 8:49:03.249 2:20.424 1:10.222 1:10.202 4 8:59:45.465 2:33.473 1:14.214 1:19.259
p3 8:51:30.421 2:27.172 1:07.743 5 9:02:16.646 2:31.181 1:13.215 1:17.966
4 8:54:28.724 2:58.303 1:10.959 6 9:04:49.104 2:32.458 1:13.125 1:19.333
5 8:56:51.739 2:23.015 1:10.373 1:12.642 7 9:07:24.449 2:35.345 1:14.603 1:20.742
6 8:59:10.749 2:19.010 1:08.092 1:10.918
7 9:01:29.815 2:19.066 1:08.591 1:10.475 (4) Fabio Dias
p8 9:03:56.792 2:26.977 1:07.557 1 8:47:19.630 2:43.220 1:19.291 1:23.929
2 8:49:57.347 2:37.717 1:15.802 1:21.915
(23) Gustavo Papadopoli 3 8:52:33.708 2:36.361 1:15.308 1:21.053
1 8:55:31.712 2:36.084 1:17.911 1:18.173 4 8:55:09.108 2:35.400 1:14.590 1:20.810
2 8:58:02.976 2:31.264 1:16.049 1:15.215 5 8:57:43.801 2:34.693 1:14.767 1:19.926
3 9:00:30.447 2:27.471 1:11.206 1:16.265 6 9:00:16.278 2:32.477 1:13.587 1:18.890
4 9:02:54.109 2:23.662 1:10.777 1:12.885 7 9:02:48.328 2:32.050 1:12.811 1:19.239
5 9:05:15.016 2:20.907 1:08.747 1:12.160 8 9:05:18.294 2:29.966 1:12.772 1:17.194
6 9:07:34.705 2:19.689 1:07.917 1:11.772 9 9:07:49.667 2:31.373 1:12.507 1:18.866
(8) Anderson Santos Lima (822) Niko Ramos
1 8:47:57.946 2:27.479 1:11.156 1:16.323 1 8:58:53.150 10:48.240 1:29.010
2 8:50:22.149 2:24.203 1:08.710 1:15.493 2 9:01:33.205 2:40.055 1:17.360 1:22.695
3 8:52:49.001 2:26.852 1:08.650 1:18.202 3 9:04:12.424 2:39.219 1:16.490 1:22.729
4 8:55:11.494 2:22.493 1:08.244 1:14.249 4 9:06:45.796 2:33.372 1:14.373 1:18.999
5 8:57:32.358 2:20.864 1:07.573 1:13.291 5 9:09:17.052 2:31.256 1:12.967 1:18.289
6 8:59:54.247 2:21.889 1:07.847 1:14.042
7 9:02:15.309 2:21.062 1:07.199 1:13.863
8 9:04:37.047 2:21.738 1:07.668 1:14.070
9 9:06:57.526 2:20.479 1:07.004 1:13.475
p10 9:09:28.165 2:30.639 1:09.281
(333) André Bordokan
1 8:51:42.107 2:23.580 1:09.721 1:13.859
2 8:54:04.427 2:22.320 1:09.229 1:13.091
3 8:56:27.476 2:23.049 1:10.212 1:12.837
4 8:58:51.339 2:23.863 1:10.802 1:13.061
5 9:01:12.011 2:20.672 1:08.466 1:12.206
6 9:03:33.876 2:21.865 1:08.143 1:13.722
7 9:05:55.750 2:21.874 1:08.797 1:13.077
8 9:08:23.048 2:27.298 1:08.122 1:19.176
(96) Alexandros Methentis
1 8:58:34.425 2:20.821 1:09.294 1:11.527
2 9:01:03.102 2:28.677 1:17.186 1:11.491
(25) Daniel de Oliveira
1 8:57:31.057 2:31.229 1:16.886 1:14.343
2 8:59:54.259 2:23.202 1:08.463 1:14.739
(217) Jerry Adriano Santos
1 8:57:52.849 2:26.811 1:11.645 1:15.166
2 9:00:23.036 2:30.187 1:10.767 1:19.420
3 9:02:48.385 2:25.349 1:10.545 1:14.804
4 9:05:15.463 2:27.078 1:08.804 1:18.274
(50) Luiz Souza Bezerra
1 8:46:57.816 2:33.701 1:13.538 1:20.163
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